
Connetquot Invitational

Detailed Results for Girls 1M Diving

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 517.00 Kelsey Kreuscher Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 8½ 9 9½ 8 9 9 8½ 26.50 39.75 39.75 2401B
2 2.4 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 8 8 7 22.50 54.00 93.75 1403B
3 1.7 1M 9 8 8½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 8 25.50 43.35 137.10 1103B
4 2.3 1M 8½ 7½ 6½ 6 9 7½ 6½ 21.50 49.45 186.55 1104B
5 2.1 1M 7½ 7 6 7 7 8 7½ 21.50 45.15 231.70 15231D
6 1.7 1M 9 8½ 8 8 9 8½ 8½ 25.50 43.35 275.05 1301B
7 2.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 7 6½ 19.50 46.80 321.85 1303B
8 1.7 1M 8½ 9 9½ 8 8 8½ 8½ 25.50 43.35 365.20 1201A
9 2.3 1M 7 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 20.00 46.00 411.20 1203B
10 2.3 1M 8 7½ 7 7 7 8 8 22.50 51.75 462.95 15223D
11 2.3 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 9 8 8 23.50 54.05 517.00 15124D

2 485.55 Lara Booth Alam Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 7 8 7½ 8 7 8 8 23.50 39.95 39.95 1201A
2 2.3 1M 7 6 5 6½ 6 7½ 6 18.50 42.55 82.50 2203B
3 1.5 1M 8½ 9 9 9½ 9½ 8½ 8 26.50 39.75 122.25 3401B
4 2.4 1M 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 7 6½ 6½ 19.50 46.80 169.05 3403B
5 2.2 1M 7 7 5½ 7 7½ 8 6 21.00 46.20 215.25 25132D
6 1.7 1M 8½ 8½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 23.50 39.95 255.20 2301B
7 2.1 1M 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 8 6½ 19.50 40.95 296.15 2303C
8 1.7 1M 8 7½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 9 8½ 25.50 43.35 339.50 2103B
9 2.3 1M 7 5½ 6½ 7½ 8 7½ 6 21.00 48.30 387.80 2104B
10 2.3 1M 8 6½ 6½ 6½ 8 7 7 20.50 47.15 434.95 25124D
11 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 50.60 485.55 25223D

3 457.70 Riley Metz Ward Melville

1 1.6 1M 8 7½ 5½ 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 20.00 32.00 32.00 4201B
2 1.9 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 8 7 7½ 22.00 41.80 73.80 35122D
3 2.4 1M 7 5½ 6 8 6½ 8½ 7 20.50 49.20 123.00 2105C
4 2.1 1M 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 23.00 48.30 171.30 2303C
5 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 8 8 7 22.50 33.75 205.05 3401B
6 1.7 1M 7½ 6 5½ 6½ 7 7½ 6 19.50 33.15 238.20 3301B
7 2.2 1M 7 5 5 5½ 5½ 7 5 16.00 35.20 273.40 35132D
8 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 7 7½ 5½ 18.50 42.55 315.95 3203B
9 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 9½ 8½ 9 8 24.50 41.65 357.60 3103B
10 2.3 1M 7½ 6 7 9 7½ 8½ 6 22.00 50.60 408.20 3104B
11 2.2 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 49.50 457.70 3403C

4 411.35 Venusmarlu Stewart Hunt-Harb-Whit-JG

1 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 3201A
2 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 36.00 71.70 4203C
3 1.7 1M 7 7 6 8 7½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 34.85 106.55 4103B
4 2.4 1M 6½ 6 5 7 6½ 7 5 19.00 45.60 152.15 4105C
5 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5 6 6 17.50 38.50 190.65 45132D
6 1.8 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.50 40.50 231.15 4301A
7 1.6 1M 7 6½ 6 5½ 7 6½ 5½ 19.00 30.40 261.55 4302C
8 1.5 1M 7 8 7½ 7 8 7½ 8 23.00 34.50 296.05 4401B
9 2.2 1M 7½ 7 6½ 8 7½ 8 8½ 23.00 50.60 346.65 4403C
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4 411.35 Venusmarlu Stewart Hunt-Harb-Whit-JG

10 2.2 1M 6½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 5½ 4 13.00 28.60 375.25 4104C
11 1.9 1M 7 6 5½ 5½ 7½ 8 6 19.00 36.10 411.35 45122D

5 374.10 Avery Schuhmacher Farmingdale High School

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5 5½ 4 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 27.20 9201A
2 2.0 1M 6 5½ 4 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 30.00 57.20 8203C
3 1.9 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 6½ 20.00 38.00 95.20 55122D
4 1.5 1M 7½ 8 7 7 8 7 7½ 22.00 33.00 128.20 6401B
5 2.2 1M 6 5 5 6 5½ 7 6½ 17.50 38.50 166.70 5403C
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 199.85 5103B
7 2.2 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 6 5½ 4½ 14.00 30.80 230.65 5104C
8 1.6 1M 7 6½ 8 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 22.50 36.00 266.65 5301C
9 1.7 1M 6 6 4½ 4½ 6½ 5½ 5 16.50 28.05 294.70 5302B
10 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5 6½ 7 6½ 5 17.00 35.70 330.40 55231D
11 2.3 1M 6½ 6 5 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 43.70 374.10 55223D

6 348.00 Ava Davis Sachem North

1 1.3 1M 6 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 21.00 27.30 27.30 8101B
2 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 7 6 6½ 7 18.50 31.45 58.75 7103B
3 1.9 1M 6 6 7 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 33.25 92.00 65122D
4 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 7 8 8 8 22.50 38.25 130.25 5201A
5 2.0 1M 6 5 3½ 4½ 5 5½ 4 14.50 29.00 159.25 6203C
6 1.8 1M 5½ 6 3 4½ 4 5 4 13.50 24.30 183.55 6301A
7 2.1 1M 5½ 5 4 4 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 29.40 212.95 6303C
8 1.5 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 22.00 33.00 245.95 6401B
9 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 6 6 18.50 40.70 286.65 6403C
10 2.2 1M 7 6½ 6 7 6½ 6 6 19.00 41.80 328.45 6104C
11 1.7 1M 5 4½ 3 4 3½ 3½ 4 11.50 19.55 348.00 65221D

7 301.95 Alyssa Bagajo Oceanside

1 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 6½ 6 18.50 31.45 31.45 5201A
2 1.7 1M 5 6 5 5 6½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 56.95 9202A
3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5 5 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 87.55 75221D
4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 5 4½ 15.50 26.35 113.90 7103B
5 1.6 1M 4½ 6½ 5 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 137.90 7301C
6 1.5 1M 6½ 7½ 6½ 8 8 7½ 7 22.00 33.00 170.90 7401B
7 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3 4 4½ 4 11.50 25.30 196.20 7403C
8 1.9 1M 5 6 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 4 15.50 29.45 225.65 75122D
9 1.4 1M 6 6½ 5½ 6 7 6 5 18.00 25.20 250.85 7101A
10 2.2 1M 5½ 3½ 3½ 5 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 23.10 273.95 7104C
11 1.6 1M 6 6 6 4½ 6 5½ 5 17.50 28.00 301.95 7302C

8 301.35 Isabella Karcher Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

1 1.7 1M 5½ 7½ 5 4 4 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 24.65 10301B
2 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4 5 4½ 4 14.50 23.20 47.85 11302C
3 1.5 1M 6½ 7 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 17.00 25.50 73.35 9401B
4 2.2 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 105.25 8403C
5 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 28.05 133.30 8103B
6 2.2 1M 5 4 4½ 4½ 6½ 5 3½ 14.00 30.80 164.10 8104C
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8 301.35 Isabella Karcher Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

7 1.8 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 27.00 191.10 85111A
8 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5 5 5 6 5 15.50 26.35 217.45 8202A
9 1.7 1M 5 6 5½ 6½ 6 6 5 17.50 29.75 247.20 8201A
10 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4 3½ 5½ 4 5½ 13.50 22.95 270.15 85221D
11 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 31.20 301.35 8402C

9 274.60 Victoria Lachko Ward Melville

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 4½ 19.00 30.40 30.40 7301C
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 7½ 6 5½ 19.00 32.30 62.70 5201A
3 1.2 1M 5 5½ 3½ 4½ 6 5 4½ 14.50 17.40 80.10 8101C
4 1.8 1M 3½ 5 4 4½ 4 4½ 3 12.50 22.50 102.60 95211A
5 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 5 5 7 5½ 17.00 27.20 129.80 9302C
6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 4½ 5½ 6 5 5 16.00 25.60 155.40 9103C
7 1.8 1M 3½ 4 5½ 4½ 3½ 3 3½ 11.00 19.80 175.20 95321D
8 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 196.80 9402C
9 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 8 7½ 20.00 30.00 226.80 9401B
10 1.6 1M 6½ 6 5½ 4 6 6 5 17.50 28.00 254.80 9202B
11 1.8 1M 4 4½ 3 3½ 3½ 4½ 3 11.00 19.80 274.60 95111A

10 247.70 Brooke Johnson Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 22.95 11103B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 6 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 48.45 10202A
3 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 70.05 10301C
4 1.2 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 14.40 84.45 10101C
5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 110.85 10402C
6 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 7 7 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 138.60 10401B
7 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.00 20.40 159.00 105121D
8 1.7 1M 6 6 4½ 5 7 6 4½ 17.00 28.90 187.90 10201A
9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4 5 6½ 4½ 4 14.50 23.20 211.10 10302C
10 1.7 1M 3 4 4 3½ 4 4 4½ 12.00 20.40 231.50 105221D
11 1.8 1M 4 3 3 3 3 4 2½ 9.00 16.20 247.70 105111A

11 59.05 Olivia Ferrentino Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6½ 6 7 6 7 5½ 18.50 31.45 31.45 5103B
2 2.3 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 4 6½ 5½ 3 12.00 27.60 59.05 6104B
3 2.2 1M Cut5132D
4 1.5 1M Cut401B
5 2.2 1M Cut403C
6 1.8 1M Cut301A
7 2.1 1M Cut303C
8 2.3 1M Cut203B
9 1.7 1M Cut202A
10 1.7 1M Cut5221D
11 2.1 1M Cut5231D
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